Surveillance Section (DOZ)

email: sekcedozoru@sukl.cz

SURVEILLANCE SECTION (DOZ)

Director: RNDr. Helena Puffrova

+420 272 185 768

helena.puffrova@sukl.cz

Assistant

+420 272 185 741

zdenka.princova@sukl.cz

Specialist Agenda Officer Mgr. Jifi Machacek

+420 272 185 955

jiri.machacek@sukl.cz

ADVERTISING SURVEILLANCE UNIT (DR)

Head of Unit: Mgr. Jaroslava DoleZalova

+420 272 185 334

jaroslava.dolezalova@sukl.cz

QUALITY DEFECTS UNIT (2J)

Head of Unit: Ing. Stanislava Krejcova

+420 272 185 363

stanislava.krejcova@sukl.cz
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DATA ANALYSIS UNIT (ODA)

Head of Unit: PharmDr. Kamil Kalousek

+420 272 185791

kamil.kalousek@sukl.cz

INSPECTION DEPARTMENT (INS)

Director: Ing. Eva Niklickova

+420 272 185 837

eva.niklickova@sukl.cz

Department Assistant

+420 272 185 832

inspekce@sukl.cz

GOOD MANUFACTURING PRACTICE UNIT (SVP)

Head of Unit: Ing. Jan Velik

+420 272 185 872

inspekce.GMP@sukl.cz

inspekce.GLP@sukl.cz

SURVEILLANCE OVER BIOLOGICAL MATERIALS UNIT (ZBM)

Head of Unit: MVDr. Eva Kucerova

+420 272 185 838

inspekce.LTB@sukl.cz

inspekce.ZTS@sukl.cz
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CLINICAL PRACTICES UNIT (OKP)

Head of Unit: Ing. Petra Prouzova

+420 272 185 419

inspekce.SKP@sukl.cz

PHARMACY AND DISTRIBUTION DEPARTMENT (LEK)

Director: PharmDr. Ilvan Buzek

+420 272 185 416

ivan.buzek@sukl.cz

REGIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL CONTROL UNIT PRAGUE (OKL 401)

Head of Unit: PharmDr. Ilvana Hrudova

+420 272 185 291

okl401 @sukl.cz

REGIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL CONTROL UNIT CESKE BUDEJOVICE (OKL 402)

Head of Unit: PharmDr. Michal Molik

+420 272 185 502

michal.molik@sukl.cz

REGIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL CONTROL UNIT PILSEN (OKL 403)

Head of Unit: Mgr. Renata Miillerova

+420 272 185 536

renata.mullerova@sukl.cz
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REGIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL CONTROL UNIT HRADEC KRALOVE (OKL 405)

Head of Unit: Mgr. Tomas Kocabek

+420 272 185 517
+420 272 185518

okl405@sukl.cz

REGIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL CONTROL UNIT BRNO (OKL 406)

Head of Unit: PharmDr. Kvétoslava Karaskova

+420 272 185 419

kvetoslava.karaskova@sukl.cz

REGIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL CONTROL UNIT OSTRAVA (OKL 407)

Head of Unit: PharmDr. Irena Stverkova

+420 272 185 549

irena.stverkova@sukl.cz

REGIONAL PHARMACEUTICAL CONTROL UNIT OLOMOUC (OKL 408)

Head of Unit: Mgr. Jana Kopecna

+420 272 185 565
+420 272 185 562

okl408 @sukl.cz

GOOD DISTRIBUTION PRACTICE UNIT (SDP)

Head of Unit: PharmDr. Gabriela Vaculova

+420 272 185 405

gabriela.vaculova@sukl.cz
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LABORATORY CONTROL DEPARTMENT (LAB)

Director: RNDr. Helena Puffrova

+420 272 185 768

helena.puffrova@sukl.cz

Department Secretariat

+420 272 185 862

PHARMACOPOEIA AND STANDARDISATION OF MEDICINES (LKS)

Pharmacopoeial Commission Secretary

+420 272 185 893

lekopis@sukl.cz

ANALYTICAL CHEMISTRY UNIT (ANA)

Head of Unit: Ing. Lenka Polivkova

+420272 185771

lenka.polivkova@sukl.cz

BIOLOGICAL METHODS UNIT (BIO)

Head of Unit: Ing. lvana Kohoutova

+420 272 185 868

batchrelease @sukl.cz
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